and an Constant Frank Constant	and a second second International second		ų.
	FORM No. 716 - WARRANTY DLLD (Individual or Corporate). (Grantee	Anna an	
			a a constant and a co
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	ANTY DELD TENANIS BY ENTIRETY VOI. M281430 1908	
*			5
Хуй National National		tion hereinalter stated to the grantor paid by W. E. Stovall , but band and wile, hereinalter called the grantees, does	2 Label
ina An t		grantees, as tenants by the entirety. He beirs of the starvivor and their ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-	
		""" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	المرود برد الروز الروز من المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة ا
		A UNIT NO. 2, Klamath County, Oregon.	
	SUBJECT, however, to the following:		
	way purposes over this and other pr	ent, including the terms and provisions thereof, record- 673 Deed Records, in favor of Klamath County for high- roperty.	1 Hand
		rictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or corded plat of Winema Peninsula Unit No. 2.	ATTACAM INCOME INTERNET
		ed on the recorded plat 25 foot set back lines along nd back lot lines.	
	the subclicities as uprineated	on the recorded plat along all back and side lot lines.	the set of the
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVENSE SIDEL	4
	in the time data gra forever.	l and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-	
	in the above grant	grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor	
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims	Juni - doubert
	The true and actual consideration paid for	or this transfer stated in terms of d. U	
	the whole respiration consideration (indicate which). ⁽⁹⁾ (The sent	or includes other property or value given or promised which is	
	changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	exists requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individe the	
	A W WILLESS W HELEOL, THE PLANTOP has event		And And
	order of its board of directors.	be signed and seal alfixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by $\mathcal{M}/\mathcal{M}^{-}$, \mathcal{A} , A	<u>مولوي در در در دارد. دارد مال</u> عه مکلمه
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	William R. Kalita Kalita	
	STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of	Mai St
	County of Klamath }ss.	Personally appeared and	
		who, being duly sworn	
	Personally appeared the above named William K. Kalita	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the	
	and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	secretary of	Net 1
	ment to be hus sector edged the foregoing instru-	of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal	
	COFFICIAL Softing G. Kalita	half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:	Mindang Louise
	Netary Public for Omnon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
	My commision expires July 16, 1980	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
			н - <u>Ч</u> ЕСТ
	William K. Kalita	STATE OF OPPOCT	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624	STATE OF OREGON.	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR 5 MAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall	County of Klamath	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Chiloquin, OR 97624	SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of January, 1978, at 3:34 o'clock P.M. and recorded	
to second it	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S HAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of January, 1978, at 3:34 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book 1178 on page 1908 or as Reconcers use file/reel number 42471	
to second it	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEL'S HAME AND ADDRESS After recording roturn to: W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of January, 1978, at 3:34 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book 178 on page 1908 or as RECONDER'S USE file/reel number 42471 Record of Deeds of said county.	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After seconding return to: W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall <i>F.O. Box 202</i> Same as above MANE ADDRESS, 210	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of January	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording rotum to: W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall F.O. Box 202 Same as above	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Statuary J978, at 3:34 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book M78 on page 1908 or as Ruconotres use file/reel number 42471 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Miling	
	P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording roturn to: W.E. and Margaret M. Stovall P.O. Box 202 Same as above MANE, ADDRESS, 219 Unit o change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following add	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 31stday of January, 1978, at 3:34 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book M78 on page 1908 or as Riconderes use file/rect number 42471 Record of Deeds of skid county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	

. 5

1

ter an inter

.1.9

500

ants Post

:

645

-2. E.

. 4

110

(يوسا ما

-

Just

10

- 4

2.7